Resultat NMK mesterskap Crosskart 2025

Klasse 1

Navn
Magnus Bakken
Lucas Bye-Eggen
Endre Stolpe Enge
Daniel Veland Skeie
Elias Harr Jakobsen
Julie Kerim
Herman L Henriksen
Oliver M Sandvoll
Kian J Chruickshank
Niklas B-Ormestad
Peder Meistad
Felix Naerum
Leander Bakken Bjerkli
Max Naerum
Melvin Aamodt
Tuva Kerim
Ivar Hermansen Berg
Emma @verland Jensen
Sunniva Grinden
Ola Brathen
Andrea Kleppe Erland

Xtreme Junior
Navn
Oliver Tveiten Sollie
Lauritz Heum
Theo Johansen
Sebastian Neerum
Maja Kerim
Anniken Lindfjord
Endre Riise
Colin Gundersen
Victor Martinus Gundersen

Klasse 2

Navn
Jgrgen Serlie
Alvin Brgderud
Hakon Jacobssen Lund
Ola Ulland
Ivar Meistad
Hans Kristian Raen
Peder Johansen
Oscar Gjellum
Vetle Kildal Bakken
Alexander Hanssen
Jgrgen Lindland
Fredrik S Spsaether
@yvind Rogstad Riborg
Emil Skeie
Erik Aslund
Leon E Risheim
Mille Marie Johnsen
Ronja Jensen
Matias Wilhemsen
Leah Lauritzen-Henriksen
Markus Fredriksen
Eline Storhaug Rinaldo
Jonas Stoltenberg Bjgrnse
Eiril Stolpe Enge
Elvira Hjertstedt
Linus Antonsen-Aeng
Linnea Christiansen
Mia Katarina Lorentzen
William Johan Lorentzen

Klasse 3

Navn
Even Hoff Knai
Troy Petersen
Adrian Rangg-Haugen
Leander Lindland
Mathias Myhr Bjerkli
Isak Stjern Rgd
Ole Johan Skarland
Adine Svartas
Aron Stjern Rgd
Espen Andersen
Emilie Lindland
Ferdinan Hjertstedt
Aron Neander Jakobsen
Robin Lorentzen
Mafo Olsen
Kristoffer Nilsen
Nora Jensen
Steinar Salomonsen

Klubb
NMK Valdres
NMK Engerdal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Vikedal
NMK Harstad
NMK Konsmo
NMK Hamar
NMK Hamar
NMK Hélogaland
NMK Tgnsberg
NMK Melhus
NMK Grenland
NMK Hell
NMK Grenland
NMK Hamar
NMK Konsmo
NMK Modum&sSigdal
NMK Hamar
NMK Elverum
NMkK Melhus
NMK Konsmo

Klubb
NMK Hgnefoss
NMK Tgnsberg
NMK Solgr
NMK Grenland
NMK Konsmo
NMK Elverum
NMK Vikedal
NMK Hgnefoss
NMK Hgnefoss

Klubb
NMK Aremark
NMK Hamar
NMK Hamar
NMK Kongsberg
NMK Melhus
NMK Konsmo
NMK Grenland
NMK Modum&sigdal
NMK Valdres
NMK Vesteralen
NMK Konsmo
NMK Egersund
NMK Gardermoen
NMK Kongsmo
NMK Fluberg
NMK Harstad
NMK Hélogaland
NMK Harstad
NMK Tromsg
NMK Hamar
NMK Kongsberg
NMK Hélogaland
NMK Lofoten
NMK Vikedal
NMK Aremark
NMK Rana
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Lofoten
NMK Lofoten

Klubb
NMK Hadeland
NMK Melhus
NMK Melhus
NMK Kongsmo
NMK Melhus
NMK Grenland
NMK Egersund
NMK Aremark
NMK Grenland
NMK Harstad
NMK Kongsmo
NMK Aremark
NMK Tromsg
NMK Lofoten
NMK Hélogaland
NMK Harstad
NMK Harstad
NMK Lofoten

NMK Vikedal

NMK Vikedal

20
17
13
12
11
15
10

NMK Vikedal

20
12
13
17

NMK Vikedal

20
15
10
13
11
17
12
8

NMK Gardermoen
20
13
17
10
12
15
8
6
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NMK Gardermoen
20
12
15
13
9
10
8
17
11

NMK Gardermoen
15
17
20
10
8
12
13
7
11
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NMK Gardermoen
13
20
12
9
10
8
7
11
17

15

NMK Hélogaland

NMK Haélogaland
20
17
15
13
12

NMK Haélogaland
15
17
8
13
20
6
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NMK Haélogaland
20
15
11
9
10

17

NMK Trysil

NMK Trysil

NMK Trysil

NMK Trysil

NMK Konsmo

NMK Konsmo

NMK Konsmo

NMK Konsmo
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Sum
60

43
38
32
25
18
17
11



Klassen 4

Navn
Jonas Sgrlie
Sebastian Myhr Bjerkeli
Henrik Eid
Sondre Brendryen
Ola Foss
Jan Terje Samuelsen
Jens Andre Bgnggard
Bjgrn Catoo Aarekol
Pal Rye Smgrsteen
Bgrre Holm
Tommy Elvsvebakken
Ida Samuelsen Lislevand

Xtreme

Navn
Sindre Trgyterud
Stian Raen
Jens Hvaal
Patrick Ruud
Alexander Wiik
Dennis Vik
Eirik Steinsholt
Simen Johansen
Jimmy Rinaldo
Emil Bujordet

Klubb
NMK Aremark
NMK Hell
NMK Melhus
NMK Melhus
NMK Orkla
NMK Konsmo
NMK Aremark
NMK Vikedal
NMK Tgnsberg
NMK Tynset
NMK Hamar
NMK Konsmo

Klubb
NMK Solgr
NMK Konsmo
NMK Grenland
NMK Gardermoen
NMK Gardermoen
NMK Konsmo
NMK Grenland
NMK Grenland
NMK Hélogaland
NMK Amli

NMK Vikedal

12
17
15
20

13

11
10

NMK Vikedal

15
13
20
10
17
12
9
a4

NMK Gardermoen
20
17
15
13
11

12

10

NMK Gardermoen
11
20
12
17
9
5
13
15

NMK Hélogaland
20
17
13

15

NMK Hélogaland
20
10
11
15
13
12

17

NMK Trysil

NMK Trysil

NMK Konsmo

NMK Konsmo

Sum
52

43
33
26
13
12
11
10
10

Sum
46

a3
42
39
29
22
19
17
16



